
Team A Team staff

Location Team B Team staff

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Time Started   Time Completed

Spectators

TEAM A Go Sa Bl Mi Tot A  Goals A  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

TEAM B Go Sa Bl Mi Tot B  Goals B  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

SAVES OF GOALIES TIME OUT USED: SUMMARY OF REFEREE REPORT:

A no. A no. B no. A: A:

Periods A B Sa Go Time Sa Go Time Sa Go Sa Go B: B:

1. Period

2. Period

3. Period

4. Period

OT Shot clock operator:

PS

Total Supervisor:

 = Powerplay goal against four D  =  Delayed penalty

 = Powerplay goal against three EN = Empty net First aid:

 = Shorthanded goal OG = Own goal

OT  = Overtime PS = Penalty shots

Shots Go = Goals, Sa = Saved, Bl = Blocked, Mi = Missed the net

Manager sig.

Team B

Manager sig.

Team A

Date

Time

OFFICIAL GAME REPORT

Competition

Game no.

l On-ice official:

B no.

Time

GAME SUMMARY

On-ice official:

1.1.2016

World Ringette Championships 2016

Team Sweden U20

Team Czech

107

16:17 18:24

Arena 2

21

Clarkin Danielle

Kohtala Elisa

2 0
4 0
4 0
3 0

13 0

Frankenberg Eva
Hansen Jesper
Kaasinen Eevi
Peterback Gunilla
Rymell Bengt

Dán Radek
Dán Vojta
Hulek Jan
Hulková Dana
Miroslav Franc
Rodrigue Gabrielle
Rodrigue Jean-Guy

1

22

9
3
5
5
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

60:00

1 Väyrynen Alexandra  G

4 Frankenberg Kajsa C 
7 Rymell Vania A 
8 Riikola Emilia  3 3
10 Nikkola Reetta  8 8
11 Frankenberg Wilma  1 1
15 Holm Satu  
16 Eklund Esther  
18 Peterback Jennifer  
20 Helsing Linnéa  
22 Witick Elin  
23 Karlsson Matilda A 1 1

30

30 Varpula Beatrice  G

9 Beznosková Nina  
8 Bartosová Tereza  
10 Soukupová Tereza A 
13 Pokorná Anna  
15 Rodrigue Dominique C 
19 Svobodová Dita A 
22 Srbová Adéla  

23

77

21
19
19
18
0

13

2
4
4
3
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

60:00

23 Hulková Veronika  G

29 Svobodová Katerina  
32 Kobyláková Lenka  
56 Capková Katerina  
63 Trubacová Lenka  
71 Bobková Tereza  

32 2 11 4:08 4:37

23 2 7 4:31 6:31

56 2 9 4:31 6:31

1 4:37 10 4

19 2 2 9:19 11:19
56 2 13 11:16 11:38

2 11:38 8 10 22 2 12 12:33 14:33
18 2 13 14:36 16:36

9 2 13 16:39 17:23
32 2 7 17:10 19:10

3 17:23 8 10
4 19:14 10 15
5 22:29 8 4 10

71 2 2 25:57 26:33

6 26:33 23
7 31:32 11 4
8 31:50 10 16

63 2 13 32:44 32:52

32:52

9 32:52 10 22
10 36:10 10 11 20

56 2 2 37:29 39:29
19 2 2 38:41 40:41
29 2 13 41:30 43:30
19 2 8 43:53 45:53

18 2 9 44:36 46:36
11 2 11 47:18 49:18

11 48:06 10
12 49:53 10 18

63 2 7 51:05 53:05

13 55:57 10 23

9 2 9 58:14 60:00
22 2 13 59:09 60:00

-
-
-
-

--
-
-
-

--
-
-


